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A ARa nk

La rry Jones III531
IGG

10.950 10.800 8.60010.300 9.20010.600 60.450
1 1 1 4 1 2 1 

1 

M ark W hite529
Gulf  Coast

10.700 10.050 9.2509.950 10.3009.250 59.500
2 3 4 1 3 1 2 

2 

Ca rte r  M artinez532
LaF leur's Tampa

9.650 9.950 8.5009.450 8.5508.850 54.950
3 4T 6 5T 4 3 3 

3 

R iley Pr itcha rd527
IGG

8.900 9.850 9.15010.000 8.1008.500 54.500
6 6 3 2 6 5T 4 

4 

Ka llen Robbins530
Naples Progressiv e

9.200 10.500 8.4509.600 7.1009.600 54.450
5 2 5 7 2 8 5 

5 

Ryan M eador534
Gulf  Coast

7.500 9.950 8.50010.200 8.2007.950 52.300
8 4T 2 5T 8 4 6 

6 

Pa rke r S aba t528
Gulf  Coast

9.450 9.350 8.1008.200 8.0008.800 51.900
4 7 8 8 5 7 7 

7 

T r is tan Livingood533
Harbor C ity

7.650 8.300 8.7008.350 8.1008.050 49.150
7 8 7 3 7 5T 8 

8 
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T im ur Abuta lipov538
O ldsmar

10.350 10.250 8.4509.600 9.2009.550 57.400
1 3 2 7 2 1T 1 

1 

Carte r  Holcom be536
Gallagher's

8.250 10.500 8.7509.000 9.2009.600 55.300
7 1 5 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Jam es Jendz io541
Sun Country

9.850 9.300 8.7009.850 8.1508.800 54.650
2 6 1 3 4T 5 3 

3 

Kaden Cobb540
North F lorida - Jax

9.100 10.200 8.6009.350 8.6508.700 54.600
4 4 4 6 6 3 4 

4 

Elia s  Chan539
FGTC

9.800 10.450 8.6509.400 7.1508.800 54.250
3 2 3 4T 4T 6 5 

5 

Em erson Grupp537
Bayside

8.800 9.550 8.8008.800 8.5009.400 53.850
5 5 6 1 3 4 6 

6 

Ryland Corbe tt535
Panhandle  Perfect ion

8.400 8.400 8.6508.600 6.8007.350 48.200
6 7 7 4T 7 7 7 

7 
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Jayden Perez548
FGTC

10.750 10.650 8.6009.350 9.90010.800 60.050
1 1 4 4 1 2 1 

1 

X ander Cam pbe ll542
Trousde ll

10.200 9.650 8.05010.400 10.0008.700 57.000
2 4T 1 7 3 1 2 

2 

R icky Davis545
ACE FL

9.800 10.200 9.2009.850 8.7007.900 55.650
3 2 2 2T 7 4 3 

3 

S aw yer Reavis544
Trousde ll

9 .150 10.100 8.1009.700 9.1509.100 55.300
6 3 3 6 2 3 4 

4 

W illiam  M aunder547
South Miami

9.750 9.650 9.2508.700 8.1508.650 54.150
4 4T 6 1 4 5 5 

5 

S im on M ingo549
Gymnastics USA

9.700 8.350 9.2008.800 7.3508.200 51.600
5 7 5 2T 5 6 6 

6 

Zane  M ar ley550
FGTC

9.100 9.250 8.4008.450 6.1508.000 49.350
7 6 7 5 6 7 7 

7 
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Jam es F rank318
Gold Coast

7.650 9.200 8.5508.200 8.5007.500 49.600
6 1 3 6T 5 1 1 

1 

S am ue l Ba llance321
Gallagher's

6.800 8.850 8.5508.300 8.0009.050 49.550
9 3T 2 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Enzo Irahe ta315
South Miami

8.650 8.900 8.6507.750 7.6007.550 49.100
4 2 5 5 3T 5 3 

3 

Justin Zhong Zhong317
Nova F la

8.850 8.850 8.9007.050 7.8507.400 48.900
3 3T 9 2 6 3 4 

4 

Luis  A lba lade jo323
Ange l's Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 8.9507.550 6.8008.200 48.700
1 8 7 1 2 9 5 

5 

Grayson Beaulieu322
Ange l's Gymnastics

6.950 8.850 8.8008.500 7.8007.550 48.450
8 3T 1 4 3T 4 6 

6 

A lexander F insky316
South Miami

9.100 7.950 8.8507.700 7.1507.100 47.850
2 9 6 3 7 8 7 

7 

Ryan W e ihl319
South Miami

8.150 8.500 8.1507.150 7.2006.400 45.550
5 6T 8 8 8 7 8 

8 

David Lis ton320
Naples Progressiv e

7.000 8.500 7.8008.050 7.4006.050 44.800
7 6T 4 9 9 6 9 

9 
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Gage  Pow er324
Gold Coast

9.000 7.650 8.9008.450 9.1509.150 52.300
1 7 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

A sher Hahn325
Golden C ity

8.850 9.350 9.0008.200 7.3008.550 51.250
2 1 4T 1 3 6T 2 

2 

M ikae l Ghadia li327
Nova F la

8.100 9.050 8.4508.000 7.3508.850 49.800
5 3T 6T 6 2 5 3 

3 

Landon Jackson328
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.600 8.400 8.4008.950 8.4007.700 49.450
7 6 1 7T 7 2 4 

4 

S am  Rodr iguez330
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.750 8.800 8.5508.000 7.7007.850 48.650
6 5 6T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Cade  Benfie ld326
South Miami

8.450 9.200 8.7007.250 7.8006.500 47.900
3T 2 9 3 9 3 6 

6 

Pa rke r Re ite r332
Gold Coast

6.250 9.050 8.3508.300 7.0508.050 47.050
9 3T 3 9 4 8 7T

7T

Ivan Rodr iguez329
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.350 7.600 8.6008.200 7.3008.000 47.050
8 8 4T 4 5 6T 7T

7T

S antiago Carr illo  Ca rr illo331
South Miami

8.450 7.450 8.4008.000 6.9006.900 46.100
3T 9 6T 7T 8 9 9 

9 
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Me n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: FR2,FR3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Coast 5L 169.000 27.850 29.900 30.000 26.900 26.400 27.950
22 2 1 1 1

2 Gym nastics  US A 5L 165.900 28.100 29.950 28.650 26.950 25.500 26.750
11 1 2 2 2

3 S outh M iam i 5L 156.100 27.800 28.400 24.850 26.850 24.500 23.700
33 3 4 3 4

4 T um bleBees Jupite r 5L 153.300 24.450 27.550 26.550 26.100 23.900 24.750
44 4 3 4 3
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 ACE FL 5M 179.200 30.300 31.400 30.850 27.000 29.600 30.050
21 1 1 1 1

2 EGA  F lor ida 5M 174.300 30.200 29.450 28.900 26.800 29.450 29.500
32 3 3 2 2

3 T rousde ll 5M 171.700 29.500 29.550 29.800 26.350 27.600 28.900
43 2 2 3 3

4 O ldsm ar 5M 160.800 26.800 28.350 28.000 25.900 26.100 25.650
54 4 4 4 4

5 Golden C ity 5M 157.450 26.750 27.050 24.500 28.250 25.850 25.050
15 5 5 5 5
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 IGG 5S 173.800 30.850 29.450 30.700 27.000 28.600 27.200
11 2 1 1 1

2 FGT C 5S 163.650 29.650 30.350 27.200 25.650 27.600 23.200
42 1 2 2 3T

3 Naples  Progress ive 5S 154.900 25.900 29.050 27.150 24.850 24.350 23.600
53 3 3 3 2

4 Bays ide 5S 150.000 24.250 27.900 25.300 25.900 23.600 23.050
2T5 4 4 5 5

5 Nova  F la 5S 146.800 24.750 26.400 22.600 25.900 23.950 23.200
2T4 5 5 4 3T
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